Meeting de la ville de Renens
Renens, 24. - 25.5.2025

Epreuve 29 Messieurs, 50m Brasse
25.05.2025 - 14:56

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

AN
Série1de 11
3 ORSO Isaac 14  Carouge Natation
4 WAGEMAKERS Niels 13 La
5 MENKARI Zakaria 14 La
Série2de 11
1 MATHEZ Elio 15 La
2 MATNISHYAN Gabriel 14 La
3 LAU Marco 13 CeNaMo
4 SOUSA DOS SANTOS Duarte Dinis 13  CeNaMo
5 WEBER Arthur 10 Spb
6 HABIBO Shaan 14 La
7 BOHRER Raphaél 15 La
8 MITRUT Matei 15 La
Série 3de 11
0 BONJOUR Nathan 14 Vn
1 BRUDERER Hugo 15 Ma
2 SLEUYTER Benjamin 15 La
3 MARIE Luka 12 Nyon
4 AMOR-SUGAR Keyan 12 Nyon
5 AMOR-SUGAR Amen 14  Nyon
6 PERRET Lenny 15 R
7 CORBINELLI Elia 15 Spb
8 CADET Kiyan 15 Rmh
9 KOKOLLARI Olsi 15 Renens-Natation
Série 4de 11
0 ROSSIER Roman 16 CeNaMo
1 OUAFI llian 14 La
2 MATHIEU David 13 Aquaclub Steg
3 MULLER Nicolas 15 Renens-Natation
4 LE SOURD Jules 13 Pully Natation
5 MELLO Bastien 14  Renens-Natation
6 CHANSON Mateo 13 La
7 COURCOUX Esmé 14 La
8 MUMINOVIC Adnan 14  Renens-Natation
9 MOUNEYRES Zacari 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Série5de 11
0 ERARD Mathis 14  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
1 WASER Sacha 13  Vn
2 MONTICELLI Gabriele 14  Carouge Natation
3 GAHBICHE Fakhri 12 Carouge Natation
4 MINIERE Hugo 13 Nyon
5 MARTINS Loic 12 Vn
6 WIDMER Niels 13  Renens-Natation
7 VELENO Leonardo 15 Renens-Natation
8 DUVAL William 14  Renens-Natation
9 GENDRE Aydan 13  Carouge Natation

2585

1:21.06
1:06.77
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1:03.31
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1:01.41
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
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1:03.12
1:04.92

59.10
57.85
57.19
57.02
55.24
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57.14
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59.77

54.59
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48.78
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54.74
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Série 6 de 11

DOUGOUD Nicolas
MARCINIAK Jan
CUJEAN Hugo
STUMP Silas
MELNYK Mykhailo
LOGAN Elliot
STUMP Lian
NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan
OLIVIERI Quentin
ALEMU Noah

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Série 7 de 11

STEFFEN Elias
TSCHANZ Alessandro
SURDEZ Nolan
TE-HERITIER Lenny
BARRAS Noah
MARZIO Daren
TOMSA Callum
CALABRESE Ziad
PERRENOUD Dimitri
HELBLING Julian

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Série 8de 11

HONSBERGER Dario
WAGNER Maddox
ROSSIER Dorian
HAMILTON-SMITH Samuel
TALAMON Ryan
SALATHE Maximilien
BUYUKSAGIS Alex
DESCLOUX Matteo
CORBINELLI Enea
SAUTAUX Elio

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Série 9de 11

MCGRATH Thomas
SAUBERLI Vincent
WEIDNER Paul
FERREIRA Isaac
VERMOT Tim
DESCLOUX Noé
HUNDT Viktor
ZUTTER Mathias
VERMOT Elio
WALKER Leon

O©CoO NI WNEFEO
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08
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10
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10
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Fribourg Natation 1925
Nyon
Renens-Natation

ow88

Nyon
Renens-Natation

ow88

Renens-Natation
Montreux-Natation

La

ow88

Payerne Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Nyon

Roll

Montreux-Natation
Renens-Natation
CeNaMo

Rin

Fribourg Natation 1925

R

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Montreux-Natation

Roll

R

Srm

Fribourg Natation 1925
Spb

Spb

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Montreux-Natation

Srm

Biel

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Spb

Spb

Vn

R

Spb

ow88
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38.95
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Série 10 de 11

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

LORENZO VIANA Victor
SEYDOUX Lucas

SOFIA Alessio

CANTORI NEVES Matias
SUTTER Merlin

D'ADDONA Francesco

BAR Victor

DOS SANTOS Fabio
HONORE-BEAUDOIN Nicola
FRACHEBOUD Mehdy

Série 11 de 11

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

CHALENDARD Marius
FABBRI Oleg
SCHMID Johannes
CALIZ Léonardo
HEMMER Lucien
HERMANN Ben

FREI Matteo
SCHMIDT Jonathan
CHRISTEN Arthus
YERLY Luca

08 Morges-Natation

08 Spb

08 La

09 Nyon

08 Biel

08 Vn

08 Renens-Natation
10 Spb

09 La

03  Fribourg Natation 1925

09 RM

02 RMm

08 Biel

08 Renens-Natation
97 Vn

00 Biel

09 Morges-Natation

08 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
07  Montreux-Natation

07 Renens-Natation
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32.76
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33.83
34.30

32.29
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32.17
32.32
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